Seal Kits for
Orbital Motors
Tech Note
2 11020663 • Rev BC • Jan 2011
Seal Kits
Tech Note
Table of Revisions
Date Page Changed Rev

Position D: Consecutive
motor code see page 10.
A:	 Type designation
B:	 Code number (text form)
C:	 Code number (bar code 39)
D:	� Consecutive number (text form)
incl. date of manufacturing
E:	 Consecutive number (bar code 39)
10 11020663 • Rev BC • Jan 2011
Seal Kits
Tech Note
Consecutive Motor Code
Specification of the Consecutive Motor Code on New Name Plate
						      Ditits:
	 1	 1	 2	 1	 4	 9
	 X	 X	 XX	 X	 XXXX
					     Consecutive number
					     four digit number
				    Day
				    1 - 7 (1 = Monday, 2 = Tuesday, etc)
			   Week
			   week: 00 - 53
		  Year
		  0 - 9 (6 = 2006, 7 = 2007, etc)
	 Location
	N: Nordborg or L: Lawrence
Date of
production
1111020663 • Rev BC • Jan 2011
Seal Kits
Tech Note
Notes
Local address:
Sauer-Danfoss GmbH & Co. OHG
Postfach 2460, D-24531 Neumünster
Krokamp 35, D-24539 Neumünster, Germany
Phone: +49 4321 871 0
Fax: +49 4321 871 122
Sauer-Danfoss ApS
DK-6430 Nordborg, Denmark
Phone: +45 7488 4444
Fax: +45 7488 4400